Daiber

JNO002 Round-T Heavy (180g/m?2)

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g

VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

S
1559
10/100

5XL
3309
10/50

S
48,00 cm
48,00 cm
67,00 cm

19,50 cm

5XL
78,00 cm
78,00 cm
86,00 cm

29,00 cm

M
1809

10/100

M
52,00 cm
52,00 cm
70,00 cm

20,50 cm

Comfortable T-shirt made of durable single jersey

Combed, ring-spun cotton

Round neckline with elastane
Neck tape, no side stitching

Twin needle stitching on shoulders, neckline and armlines

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric (180 g/m?): 100%

cotton

Bangladesch

Care instructions:

WX A

L
202 g
10/100

L
56,00 cm
56,00 cm
73,00 cm

21,50 cm

XL
214 g

10/100

XL
60,00 cm
60,00 cm
76,00 cm

22,50 cm

XXL
2269

10/100

XXL
64,00 cm
64,00 cm
79,00 cm

23,50 cm

3XL
2639
10/100

3XL
68,00 cm
68,00 cm
82,00 cm

27,00 cm

axL
3209
10/50

4XL
73,00 cm
73,00 cm
84,00 cm

28,00 cm



Available colours

acid-yellow (380U)
. aubergine (5255C)
. dark-green (3435C)
B dark-royal (2870)
B yraphite (4320)
Irish-green (3415C)
light-grey (400C)
lime-green (360C)

M oiive (57630)

. aqua (279C)

black (blackC)

. dark-grey (444C)

fern-green (347C)

. grenadine (485C)

khaki (451C)
light-yellow (600C)
mint (3245C)
orange (1495C)

ash (WarmGray1C)

. brown (476C)
. dark-orange (165C)

gold-yellow (136C)
grey-heather (442C)
light-blue (649C)
lilac (263C)

M havy (2960)

pacific (637C)

B pctrol (5470) M pink (2050) B purpie (2580)
red (200C) rose (699C) M oyal (3010)

I sky-blue (2905C) stone (7501C) M omato (186C)

. turquoise (312C) white (white) . wine (195C)

yellow (101C)

Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
OEKO substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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